URMA CircoTec RX small
Change Your Mind
Think small
                   BRAND-NEW
                 BRAND-NEW
3URMA CiRCoTeC RX sMAll

5
RXsL...
Order example
page  13
RX small System Size Ø - Range mm L b d / h6 Order Number «D» Order Number «B» Index
RXs 08
RXs 10
RXs 11
RXs 13
7.600 - 8.100
8.101 - 9.600
9.601 - 11.100
11.101 - 13.100
102
116
126
150
66
80
90
114
6
6
8
8
RXsD08 06 102HM*
RXsD10 06 116HM*
RXsD11 08 126HM*
RXsD13 08 150HM*
RXsB08 06 102HM*
RXsB10 06 116HM*
RXsB11 08 126HM*
RXsB13 08 150HM*
SPARE PARTS
RX small System Size Spare Parts «D» Spare Parts «B»
RXs 08
RXs 10
RXs 11
RXs 13
C00 90 51
C00 90 52
C00 90 53
C00 90 54
C00 90 51
C00 90 52
C00 90 53B
C00 90 54B
D
D
B
B
Ø 7.600 - 13.100 mm Ø 7.600 - 13.100 mm
inserts insert Holders
straight Fluted inserts short Version (steel)
left Helical Fluted inserts long Version (Carbide)
B Length (flutes)
l Total length
z Number of teeth
MB Minimum order
Ve Packaging quantity
l Total length
b effective length
d Diameter
D Through bore
B Blind hole
 can be shortened on request to the optimal length (with surcharge)
          stock standard         Short term availability from semi-finished blanks
Schneiden Schneidenträger
Gerade Schneiden Kurze Ausführung (Stahl)
Linksschräg verzahnte Schneiden Lange Ausführung (Hartmetall)
B Länge (Verzahnung)
l Gesamtlänge
z Schneidenzahl

Order Example with ISO Tolerance Data
order Number:
Order Example with Target Size (Q-Insert)
order Number:
Order ExampleExplanation of Insert Size
For orders with specifications of the bore tolerance, the
diameter is defined by URMA standard. Depending on
tolerance range, the final diameter will be within 65% to
80% of the total tolerance.
Examples Standard Insert Designation
RXsG8H7-A01 F0512R1
insert ground to Ø 8.010 mm
RXsG8+20-10-A01 F0512R1
insert ground to Ø 8.013 mm
A Q-insert designation is selected for a specific insert
dimension. in contrary to standard inserts where all
tolerances refer to the bore tolerance, Q-inserts indicates
the required insert diameter (target size).
Q-inserts are recommended for special applications where
standard tolerance ranges are not applicable.
Example Q-Insert Designation
RXsG8.020Q+3-3-A01 F0512R1
insert ground to Ø 8.020 mm
1 = thin coating; 2 = thick coating
1 = thin coating; 2 = thick coating
Coating Cutting material
Coating
Cutting material Nano finishing (edge preparation)
Nano finishing (edge preparation) Cutting geometry
Cutting geometry Manufacturing tolerance +/-
Tolerance in iso standard or µm +/- Code for target size insert
Diameter in mm Target size/diameter in mm
Flute form (G = straight; L = left-hand helix) Flute form (G = straight; L = left-hand helix)
RX small system designation RX small system designation
BestellbeispielErklärung Schneidenmass
Bestellbeispiel mit ISO-Toleranzangaben
Bestellnummer:
Bestellbeispiel mit Festmass (Q-Schneide)
Bestellnummer:
Bei Bestellungen mit Angaben der Bohrungstoleranz wird
der Durchmesser durch URMA-Standard definiert. Der
Fertigdurchmesser liegt je nach Grösse der Toleranz innerhalb
65% und 80% des Toleranzfeldes.
Beispiele Standard Schneidenbezeichnung
RXsG8H7-A01 F0512R1
schneide gefertigt auf Ø 8.010 mm
RXsG8+20-10-A01 F0512R1
schneide gefertigt auf Ø 8.013 mm
Wenn ein spezifisches Schneidenmass benötigt wird,
muss eine Q-Schneide gewählt werden. Bei Q-Schneiden
(Festmassschneide) wird im Gegensatz zu normalen schneiden
nicht der Bohrungsdurchmesser und Toleranz, sondern das
gewünschte schneidenendmass angegeben. Q-schneiden
werden bei speziellen Bearbeitungsbedingungen eingesetzt, bei
welchen definierte Standard-Toleranzen nicht anwendbar sind.
Beispiel Q-Schneidenbezeichnung
RXsG8.020Q+3-3-A01 F0512R1
schneide gefertigt auf Ø 8.020 mm
1 = Dünnschicht; 2 = Dickschicht
1 = Dünnschicht; 2 = Dickschicht
Beschichtung Schneidstoff-Sorte
Beschichtung
Schneidstoff-Sorte Nano finishing (Kantenpräparation)
Nano finishing (Kantenpräparation) Schneidengeometrie
Schneidengeometrie Fertigungstoleranz +/-
Toleranzangabe in IT Standard oder µm +/- Code Festmassschneide
Durchmesser in mm Festmass/Durchmesser in mm
Schneidenform (G = gerade; L =  linksschräg) Schneidenform (G = gerade; L =  linksschräg)
RX small Systembezeichnung RX small Systembezeichnung
                   BRAND-NEW
                 BRAND-NEW
15URMA CiRCoTeC RX sMAll
14 URMA CiRCoTeC RX sMAll
Ø 7.600 - 13.100 mm Ø 7.600 - 13.100 mm
1.
3.
2.
Nm
4.
RX small System Size Clamping Torque Torque Size Order Number
RXs 08
RXs 10
RXs 11
RXs 13
0.6 Nm
0.9 Nm
1.4 Nm
2.0 Nm
T6
T7
T9
T10
G00 40 15
G00 40 14
G00 40 16
G00 40 17
Handling instructions RX small Handling instructions RX small
1. Cleaning of the Interface
The interface can be cleaned most effectively with the con-
tained modelling clay in the insert packaging.
2. Insert Change
The insert is placed on the previously cleaned interface and
tightened through the required tightening torque.